ZLG600A-ANT Datasheet
Card Reader Antenna DS02040300  1.0.01  Data:2020/12/21
————————————Overview
ZLG600A-ANT is the antenna of
ZLG600A Card Reader. This antenna is a coil
antenna. Its operating frequency is 13.56MHz
and it is used to tranceive NFC signals.
—————————————— Features

◆ …………
◆
——————— Ordering Information
Model Number
Operating
Temperature
Thickness
ZLG600A-ANT -20°C ~ +80°C 1mm
—————————————————————————————Antenna Image
Data Sheet
©2023 Guangzhou ZHIYUAN Electronics Co., Ltd.
ZLG600A-ANT
Card Reader Antenna
  ©2023 Guangzhou ZLG Technology Corp.,Ltd.
2
DataSheet
Revision History
Version Date Description
V1.0.00 2016/07/15 Created the document
V1.0.01 2020/12/21 Modified the document template
V1.0.10 2023/06/12 Update the dimension figure
V1.0.20 2023/08/11 Update the document template
ZLG600A-ANT
Card Reader Antenna
©2023 Guangzhou ZLG Technology Corp.,Ltd.
1